Date Time
12/08/2025 11:00
12/09/2025 6:00
12/09/2025 10:00
12/09/2025 10:00
12/09/2025 10:00
12/09/2025 10:00
12/09/2025 10:00
12/09/2025 10:00
12/09/2025 10:00
12/10/2025 7:00
12/10/2025 8:30
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/10/2025 14:00
12/11/2025 8:30
12/11/2025 8:30
12/11/2025 8:30
12/11/2025 8:30
12/11/2025 8:30
12/11/2025 8:30
12/11/2025 10:00
12/11/2025 10:00
12/11/2025 12:00

Event
NY Fed 1-Yr Inflation Expectations
NFIB Small Business Optimism
BLS Releases Sept. & Oct. JOLTS Data
JOLTS Job Openings
JOLTS Job Openings Rate
JOLTS Quits Level
JOLTS Quits Rate
JOLTS Layoffs Level
JOLTS Layoffs Rate
MBA Mortgage Applications
Employment Cost Index
FOMC Rate Decision (Upper Bound)
FOMC Rate Decision (Lower Bound)
Fed Interest on Reserve Balances Rate
Fed Reverse Repo Rate
FOMC Median Rate Forecast: Current Yr
FOMC Median Rate Forecast: Next Yr
FOMC Median Rate Forecast: +2 Yrs
FOMC Median Rate Forecast: +3 Yrs
FOMC Median Rate Forecast: Long-Run
Federal Budget Balance
Initial Jobless Claims
Initial Claims 4-Wk Moving Avg
Continuing Claims
Trade Balance
Exports MoM
Imports MoM
Wholesale Inventories MoM
Wholesale Trade Sales MoM
Household Change in Net Worth

Period
Nov
Nov

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
5-Dec
3Q
10-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
10-Dec
10-Dec
10-Dec
10-Dec
10-Dec
Nov
6-Dec
6-Dec
29-Nov
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep F
Sep
3Q

Survey

98.3

0.90%
3.75%
3.50%
3.75%
3.63%
3.38%
3.13%
3.13%
3.13%
-$185.0b
220k
1945k
-$63.1b

Actual

Prior
3.24%
98.2

-1.40%
0.90%
4.00%
3.75%
3.90%
3.75%
3.63%
3.38%
3.13%
3.13%
3.00%

-$284.4b
191k
214.75k
1939k
-$59.6b
0.10%

-5.10%
0.10%

$7086b
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